M

Mass
Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of May 31 2024

Representative Aaron Saunders

Cultural Facilities Fund

1

Recipient Name

1794 Meetinghouse, Inc.

Friends of the Wendell
Meetinghouse, Inc.

Cultural Investment Program

3

Recipient Name

1794 Meetinghouse, Inc.

4 KO Theater Works, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

5 Ben Richter

6

Recipient Name

Lara Wahl

Festivals & Projects

City

New Salem

Wendell

City

New Salem

Belchertown

City

Pelham

Shutesbury

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Total

Grant
Amount

$8,000
$50,000

$58,000

Grant
Amount

$6,000
$6,000
$12,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
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As of May 31 2024

Recipient Name

7 Empowerment Through The Arts, Inc.
8 Human Error Publishing
9 Quabbin Art Association, Inc.

10 Town of Belchertown

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name

11 KO Theater Works, Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

12 Dina Stander
13 Joseph Hunt

14 Uzma Aslam Khan

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

City

Shutesbury
Wendell
Belchertown

Belchertown

City

Belchertown

City

Shutesbury
Belchertown

Belchertown

City

Festivals & Projects Total

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000

Grant
Amount
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Mass
v (C Cultural

FY24 Grants

As of May 31 2024

15 Belchertown Cultural Council Belchertown
16 Ludlow Cultural Council Ludlow

17 New Salem Cultural Council New Salem
18 Pelham Cultural Council Pelham
19 Petersham Cultural Council Petersham
20 Shutesbury Cultural Council Shutesbury
21 Wendell Cultural Council Wendell

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City
22 Fort River Elementary School Amherst
23 Ludlow Senior High School Ludlow

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City

24 Empowerment Through The Arts, Inc. Shutesbury

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

Representative Aaron Saunders Total

Grand Total

$12,200
$19,300
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$59,000

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100
$12,200

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$187,300

$187,300
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